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This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. 11/24/2020
Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.
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Property Owner Notification for ZC#20-015

LEGAL DESC 1
MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

Tuesday, November 24, 2020

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 3

BLK 3

BLK 3

BLK 3

BLK 3

BLK 3

BLK 3

BLK 3

BLK 3

BLK 3

BLK 3

BLK 3

BLK 3

BLK 3

BLK 3

BLK 3

BLK 3

BLK 4

BLK 4

OWNER NAME

OPEN RANGE PROPERTIES

GARZA, MANUELA

RICHARDSON, MONTY E

WEST, SHANNON RAE

CRUZ, MIGUEL ANGEL

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

LOMA, MARIA D & F MAGUELLAL

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

RICHARDSON, MONTY E

CRUZ, MIGUEL ANGEL

LOMA, MARIA D & F MAGUELLAL

OPEN RANGE PROPERTIES

ESQUIVEL, GREGORIO & MARIA

GARZA, MANUELA

OPEN RANGE PROPERTIES

OPEN RANGE PROPERTIES

J&R COBOS LIVING TRUST

CHURCH ON THE HILL

OWNER ADDRESS

105 E OAK ST STE 202

110 N 1ST AVE APT A

7812 RETREAT BLVD

106 N 1ST AVE

104 N 1ST AVE

1200 E BROAD ST

102 N 1ST AVE

1200 E BROAD ST

1200 E BROAD ST

7812 RETREAT BLVD

104 N 1ST AVE

102 N 1ST AVE

105 E OAK ST STE 202

107 WOAK ST#A

110 N1ST AVE APT A

105 E OAK ST STE 202

105 E OAK ST STE 202

1301 SE MCKINNEY

PO BOX 3815

CITY
MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

CLEBURNE, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

CLEBURNE, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

RICE, TX

CEDARHILL, TX

ZIP
76063-7713

76063-1602

76033-8942

76063-1602

76063-1602

76063-1805

76063-1602

76063-1805

76063-1805

76033-8942

76063-1602

76063-1602

76063-7713

76063-1647

76063-1602

76063-7713

76063-7713

75155

75106

Page 1 of 2



Property Owner Notification for ZC#20-015

LEGAL DESC 1
MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

Tuesday, November 24, 2020

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 4

BLK 4

BLK 4

BLK 4

BLK 4

BLK 4

BLK 4

BLK 4

BLK 4

BLK 4

BLK 4

BLK 4

BLK 4

BLK 4

BLK 4

OWNER NAME

MILAN, TRACY

KING, CORDELL W EST & OPAL

HARRIS, WILLIAM E & MARY ANN

GRIFFIN, JOE L

CROCKER, JAMES M

ORONA, GABINO

ROBLES, JESUS M & JUANITA

SALINAS, RAMON & IRMA A

ORTIZ, JOSEF & ESTELLA O

CHURCH ON THE HILL

GRIFFIN, JOE L

CHURCH ON THE HILL

CHURCH ON THE HILL

CROCKER, JAMES M

RINGCO INVESTMENTS INC

OWNER ADDRESS

109 N 2ND AVE

305 W OAK ST APT A

201 W KIMBALL ST

105 N 2ND AVE

PO BOX 553

103 N 1ST AVE

204 W BROAD ST

104 N 2ND AVE

206 W BROAD ST

PO BOX 3815

105 N 2ND AVE

PO BOX 3815

PO BOX 3815

PO BOX 553

5305 KELLY RD

CITY
MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

CEDAR HILL, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

CEDAR HILL, TX

CEDAR HILL, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

ZIP
76063-1603

76063-1646
76063
76063-1603
76063-0553
76063-1601
76063-1609
76063-1674
76063-1609
75106
76063-1603
75106
75106
76063-0553

76126-5566
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